

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 135 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 5, delete "MILITARY" and insert "C-130 AIR"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 7, delete "military" and insert "C-130 air"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 13, delete everything after "pays" and insert "a fee in the amount specified
1.5 for special plates under section 168.12, subdivision 5;"
- 1.6 Page 1, line 15, after the semicolon, insert "and"
- 1.7 Page 1, delete lines 16 and 17
- 1.8 Page 1, line 18, delete "(6)" and insert "(5)"
- 1.9 Page 2, delete subdivisions 5 to 7
- 1.10 Page 2, line 21, delete "2020" and insert "2021" and delete "military" and insert "C-130
1.11 air"
- 1.12 Amend the title accordingly